
 
 
November 30th, 2020 
 
Rebecca Westover 
Mountain View Whisman School District 
1400 Montecito Ave 
Mountain View, CA 94043 
 
 
RE: Change Order #6 Justification: Kenneth Slater New Campus Project Increment 1 –Rodan Builders- 
Mountain View Whisman School District – DSA APP #: 01-116962 (Site Work)  

 

Item # 1 – Various Fencing Changes (PCO’s 67 & 69) 

These changes are the result of unforeseen conditions.  There were various fencing changes made after the time 
of bid to accommodate both district requests and ADA path-of-travel requirements.  The costs associated with 
Item No. 1 are for all labor and materials required to furnish and install the additional fencing.  $12,746 

 

Total Change Order No. 6 - $12,746  

In our capacity as the District’s Construction Manager we have completed a review of Change Order # 6.  

The total Change Orders to date: $1,201,063.00 

The total change to the contract: $730,635 

This equates to 17% of the contract value. To date, Rodan has completed 100% of the contract work.  

There is $0 remaining in the Change Order Contingency.  

Based upon the review of the merit and the compensation, it is our recommendation that you approve this 
change order. If you have any question, please do not hesitate to call.  

Sincerely, 
 
Mikael Estrada 
Project Manager 
Greystone West Company 




	Slater Increment 1 - Rodan - Change Order 6 Recommendation - GWC
	G701-2017 - Final - Rodan Inc 1_CO 6_Signed

